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Pecnybnuka MoppoBusa, KOBbIJIKMHO

5 000 000 #

Pecnybnmka Mopaosus, KoBbINKUHO

KBapTupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicoTa NoToNKOB

Mnowanb KyxHu

Oblwasa nnowaab

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

Tun 6ankKoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoHT

2.3 M

7 M’

60.1 m*

3/5

MNponam

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

pa3nenbHbli

BO ABOP

https://mordoviya.move.ru/objects/92849733
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http://mordoviya.move.ru/kvartiry/

eBpo
NMapKoBKa

OnucaHue

MpofLaéTcs KBapTMpa B OTJIMYHOM COCTOSHUK! B
LLIAroBoM JOCTYMNHOCTM BCA MH(PACTPYKTYpPa.
EcTb ewé kKnagoBKa.
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